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YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
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HARROGATE 20th August 2000

NAME
CORDINGLEY
BENSON
MONAGHAN
DOBSON
GARDINER
BARNES
MOORE
RENDER
BUTLER
VERITY
MAY

BELL
HUGHES
WEST
WALLER
PRICE
MC.GILL
HENRY
BATES
CHAMBERS
JONES
EASTELL
WOOD
ARMSTRONG
AUDSLEY
LONG
WADE
MAHONEY
DICKINSON
WILBY

LEE
TAYLOR
GLYNN
SHOUKSMITH
STAINER
YATES
HART
FOZARD
STEAD
TOWERS
HODGSON
BROADHEAD
PRATCHETT
LEATHLEY
BURTO
ANDERSON
WALTON
COCK
MORRELL
JOHNSON
BROWN
FIRTH
DUNCAN (1)
BARRETT
JORDAN
LOVE

RACE No 8

CLUB
BINGLEY H
BINGLEY H
PUD & BRAM
BINGLEY H
PUDSEY PCR
YORK ACORN
HOLMFIRTH
HARROGATE
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
QUEENSBURY
BINGLEY H
QUEENSBURY
WAKEFIELD
NIDD VALLY
WAKRKEFIELD
ST BEDES
PUDSEY PCR
LEEDS CITY
ST BEDES
QUEENSBURY
ST BEDES
HORSFORTH
ST BEDES
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
HOLMFIRTH
ST BEDES
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
ST BEDES
ACKWORTH
NIDD VALLY
KNAVESMIRE
WAKEFIELD
FELLANDALE
HORSFORTH
HARROGATE
PUDSEY PCR
NIDD VALLY
KNAVESMIRE
PUDSEY PCR
ST BEDES
N.V.A.C.
NIDD VALLY
WAKEFIELD
DENBY DALE
HOLMFIRTH
BINGLEY H
ST THERESA
PUD & BRAM
QUEENSBURY
BINGLEY H
PUDSEY PCR
ST BEDES
ST BEDES
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AGE
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/50
M/45
M/45
M/45
M/45
M/45
M/45
M/50
M/45
M/50
M/55
M/60
M/55
M/45
M/50
M/45
M/40
F/40
M/50
M/50
F/40
M/60
M/60
M/50
F/45
M/50
M/55
M/60
M/45
M/60
M/55
M/55
F/50
M/70
F/35
M/60
M/50
F/45
F/45
F/40

TIME
33.35
34.42
36.10

.37
37.07
.15
.46
38.03
.25
.29
.45
.54
39.04
.14
.15
.31
.40
40.13
.32
.53
41.10
.15
.19
.30
.44
.57
42.09
.31
.58
43.29
.34
.40
.47
.57
44.10
.14
.42
.48
45.06
.13
.26
.29
.35
.44
.55
.59
46.28
.42
47.05
.20
.35
.43
48.00
.36
.50
.55

PTS
100
928
96
95
93
91
89
88
86
84
82
81
79
77
75
74
72
70
68
67
65
63
61
60
58
56
54
53
51
49
47
46
44
40
42
40
39
39
37
35
38
33
32
30
28
26
25
23
37
21
36
19
18
35
34
33
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POS
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

NAME
SHOUKSMITH
HART
HODGSON
MORRELL
BROWN
BARRETT
JORDAN
LOVE
GARDINER
BLACKWELL

CLUB
ST BEDES
PUDSEY PCR
KNAVESMIRE
HORSFORTH
ACKWORTH
HALIFAX H
NIDD VALLY

NAME CLUB AGE TIME PTS
K BARTON ACKWORTH M/45 49.15 16
A WOOD PUDSEY PCR M/50 .58 14
C HUNTLEY ST BEDES M/60 50.01 12
T GARDINER PUDSEY PCR F/40 .15 32
C ARMITAGE PUDSEY PCR M/60 .15 i
N SHOTTER PUD & BRAM M/40 51.05 9
P BLACKWELL ST THERESA F/45 .23 31
M LENAGHAN CROSSGATES F/55 .32 30
R BROADHEAD PUDSEY PCR M/45 54.16 7
C RAISTRICK ST BEDES F/55 .43 29
D SUMMERSGIL N.V.A.C. M/65 .50 5
M LEE ST BEDES F/45 56.22 28
L EDEN NIDD VALLY F/55 57.12 27
B KNOWLES LEEDS CITY M/65 .27 4
M WOOD ACKWORTH F/60 58.27 26
M WILD HALLAMSHIR F/65 63.05 25
D PRATCHETT ST BEDES F/55 68.24 24
H O'HARA ST BEDES F/40 .42 23
J PARR CROSSGATES M/65 .57 2
Y ROBINSON ST BEDES F/45 .58 22
H ATKINSON ST BEDES F/35 .59 21
LADIES' RESULTS
YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
RESULT OF RACE No 8
CLUB AGE PTS POS NAME CLUB AGE PTS
KNAVESMIRE F/40 40 11 M LENAGHAN CROSSGATES F/55 30
HORSFORTH F/40 39 12 C RAISTRICK ST BEDES F/55 29
KNAVESMIRE F/45 38 13 M LEE ST BEDES F/45 28
BINGLEY H F/50 37 14 L EDEN NIDD VALLY F/55 27
PUD & BRAM F/35 36 15 M WOOD ACKWORTH F/60 26
PUDSEY PCR F/45 35 16 M WILD HALLAMSHIR F/65 25
ST BEDES F/45 34 17 D PRATCHETT ST BEDES F/55 24
ST BEDES F/40 33 18 H O'HARA ST BEDES F/40 23
PUDSEY PCR F/40 32 19 Y ROBINSON ST BEDES F/45 22
ST THERESA F/45 31 20 H ATKINSON ST BEDES F/35 21
TEAM POINTS (TOP THREE) AFTER 8 RACES
POINTS POS CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS
764 8 BINGLEY H 207 15 WAKEFIELD 63
590 9 CROSSGATES 197 16 WIGGINTON 53
486 10 LEEDS CITY 178 17 DENBY DALE 34
476 11 BRAD AIRE 170 18 ST THERESA 31
314 12 PUD & BRAM 108 19 ABBEY RNRS 26
239 13 HALLAMSHIR 98
235 14 DEWSBURY 72
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YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

INDIVIDUAL POINTS AFTER 8 RACES

NAME CLUB AGE PTS RCS POS NAME CLUB AGE
HART HORSFORTH F/40 269 7 35 G ROBY HALIFAX H F/40
BARRETT PUDSEY PCR F/45 261 8 36 A LLOYD ST BEDES F/35
JORDAN ST BEDES F/45 242 8 37 E BROWN PUD & BRAM F/35
LOVE ST BEDES F/40 233 7 38 L HAYLES HALIFAX H F/45
SHOUKSMITH KNAVESMIRE F/40 230 &6 39 J SKELMERDIN KNAVESMIRE F/35
HODGSON KNAVESMIRE F/45 221 6 40 M DUNN DENBY DALE F/50
MORRELL BINGLEY H F/50 207 6 41 E BROWWNE PUD & BRAM F/33
LENAGHAN  CROSSGATES F/55 197 7 42 P CHILDS LEEDS CITY F/50
GARDINER  PUDSEY PCR F/40 180 &6 43 F MURPHY HALIFAX H F/40
LEE ST BEDES F/45 147 6 44 A BEAUMONY  DEWSBURY F/35
RAISTRICK ST BEDES F/55 127 5 45 I BASS NIDD VALLY F/50
WALKER ACKWORTH F/35 122 5 46 M RANSLEY HALIFAX H F/45
DENNISON BRAD AIRE F/35 115 3 47 P BLACKWELL ST THERESA F/45
LUNN LEEDS CITY F/55 115 5 48 P CHILD LEEDS CITY F/50
woaD ACKWORTH F/60 114 5 45 C MOORES NIDD VALLY F/45
ADAMSON ST BEDES F/40 112 3 50 A HOGARTH NIDD VALLY F/50
BLACKBURM HGRSFORTH F/35 106 3 51 D HAND WAKEFIELD F/55
HUSTWIT HORSFORTH F/35 101 3 52 S WHITWAM HALIFAX H F/45
PRATCHETT ST BEDES F/55 100 5 53 K OSCROFT HALIFAX H F/35
SIDDALL PUDSEY PCR F/35 S7 3 54 5 HUCKNALL NIDD VALLY F/35
EDEN NIDD VALLY F/55 96 4 55 3 WEBB HALIFAX H F/40
WILD HALLAMSHIR F/65 83 4 56 H MORATH ABBEY RMRS F/55
0’HARA ST BEDES F/40 4 57 H WAITE ST BEDES F/40
HALL ACKWORTH F/40 77 3 58 J CHILTOM PUDSEY PCR F/50
JOHMSON PUDSEY PCR F/40 73 2 58 M LEGGE ST BEDES F/45
CRABTREE HALIFAX H F/40 62 2 60 ! GOOD PUDSEY PCR F/45
BATES ST BEDES F/40 2 61 & HUCKNELL WNIDD VALLY F/35
CHAPMAN WIGGTNTOMN F/40 53 2 62 Y ROBINSOMN ST BEDES F/45
GREEN BRAD ATRE F/45 2 63 H ATKINSOM ST BEDES F/35
BREARLEY ST BEDES F/35 41 2 64 J KESTERTON PUDSEY PCP F/40
CARNEY CEWSBURY F/35 40 1 65 S NEEDHAM WAKEFIELD F/45
SHOTTER PUD & BRAM F/35 39 1 66 J TERRY ACKWORTH  F/45
WATERHOUSE HALIFAX H F/35 39 i 67 V ANDER3CMN  WAKEFIELD F/55
DEAM PUGSEY PCR F/40 39 i 68 P RAWSOM HALLAMSHIR F/55

TEAM POINTS (ALL COUMT) AFTER 8 RACES
LUB POINTS POS CLuB POINTS POS CLUB

ST BEDES 1274 8 BINGLEY H 207 15 WAKEFIELD
PUDSLEY PCPR 717 € CROSSGATES 197 16 WIGGINTOWN
KNAVESMIRE 486 10 LEEDS CITY 178 17 DENBY DALE
HORSFORTH 476 11 BRAD AIRE 170 18 ST THERESA
ACKWORTH 331 12 PUD & BRAM 108 19 ABBEY RNRS
HALIFAX | 325 13 HALLAMSHIR 98

NIDD VALLY 235 14 DEWSBURY 72
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PTS RCS
38
38
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
3C
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
26
24
23
23
2z
22
21
20
19
18
16
15
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POINTS
63
53
34
31
26



-
)
wn

OO~ WN =

PEEE>U0000NE VUV IT0OANAD OO TDCNTHLOgRZOUL

POS

—
QNI hwwh

=
=

g
B w N

MEN’'S RESULTS

YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

RESULT OF RACE No 8
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NAME
WILBY
LEE
TAYLOR
GLYNN
STAINER
YATES
FOZARD
STEAD
TOWERS
BROADHEAD
PRATCHETT
LEATHLEY
BURTO
ANDERSON
WALTON
COCK
JOHNSON
FIRTH
DUNCAM (1}
BARTON
WooD
HUNTLEY
ARMITAGE
SHOTTE
BROADHEAD
SUMMERSGIL
KNOWLES
PARR

(TOP FOUR) AFTER 8 RACES

NAME CLUB AGE
CORDINGLEY BINGLEY H M/40
BENSON BINGLEY H M/40
MONAGHAN PUD & BRAM M/40
DOBSON BINGLEY H M/40
GARDINER PUDSEY PCR ™/40
BARNES YORK ACORN M/40
MOORE HOLMFIRTH M/40
RENDER HARROGATE M/40
BUTLER WAKEFIELD M/45
VERITY ST BEDES M/40
MAY QUEENSBURY M/40
BELL BINGLEY H M/45
HUGHES QUEENSBURY M/45
WEST WAKEFIELD M/40
WALLER NIDD VALLY M/40
PRICE WAKEFIELD M/45
MC.GILL ST BEDES M/50
HENRY PUCSEY PCR M/45
BATES LEEDS CITY /45
CHAMBERS ST BEDES M/ 45
JONES QUEENSBURY /45
EASTELL ST BEDES M/ 45
WOOoD HORSFORTH /45
ARMSTRONG ST BEDES M/50
AUDSLEY WAKEFIELD w/45
LONG ST BEDES M/50
WADE HOLMFIRTH M/55
MAHONEY ST BEDES M/ B0
DICKINSON QUEEMSBURY w/55

TEAM POINTS3

CLUB POINTS PCs
WAKEFIELD 2630 15
BINGLEY H 2348 16
ST BEDES 1994 17
PUDSEY PCR 1590 18
QUEENSBURY 1542 19
HORSFORTH 1349 20
PUD & BRAM 1105 21
HOLMFIRTH 1007 22
NESTLE RWT 882 23
N.V.A.C. 704 24
WIGGINTON 695 25
LEEDS CITY 657 26
NIDD VALLY b75 27
HARROGATE 521 28

PTS POS
100 30
98 31
96 32
95 33
93 34
91 35
89 36
88 37
86 38
84 39
82 40
81 41
79 42
17 43
75 44
74 45
72 46
70 47
68 48
67 49
65 50
63 51
61 52
60 53
58 b4
586 55
b4 56
53 57
51
CLUB
HALIFAX H
KNAVESMIRE
DEWSBURY R
RIPON
ACKWORTH
KEWDAL
KEIGHLY/CR
ILKLEY
YORK ACORN
ST THERESA
BRAD AIRE
FELLANDALE
AIRECENTRE
KIRKESTALL
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POINTS PCS
410 29
398 20
374 31
355 32
328 33
278 34
204 35
188 36
185 37
180 38
154 39
134 40
102

99

CLUB AGE PTS
QUEENSBURY M/45 49
ST BEDES M/50 47
ACKWORTH M/45 46
NIDD VALLY /40 44
WAKEFIELD M/50 42
FELLANDALE /50 40
HARROGATE M/B60 39
PUDSEY PCR M/60 37
NIDD VALLY M/50 35
PUDSEY PCR M/50 33
ST BEDES M/55 32
N.V.A.C. /60 30
NIDD VALLY M/45 28
WAKEFIELD M/60 26
DEMBY DALE M/55 25
HOLMFIRTH M/55 23
ST THERESA M/70 21
QUEENSBURY M/60 1
BINGLEY H M/50 18
ACKWORTH M/ 45 16
PUDSEY PCR M/50 14
ST BEDES M/BC 12
PUDSEY PCR M/60 11
PUD & BRAM M/40 9
PUDSEY PCR M/45 7
N.V.A.C. /&5 g
LEEDS CITY M/65 4
CROSSGATES M/B5 2

CLUB POINTS
DENBY DALE a7
LCNGWOCD H 83
ABBEY RNRS 80
SKIPTON 76
EAST HULL 74
SPENBOROUG 47
HALLAMSHIR 45
SKYRAC 43
OTLEY 42
TADCASTER 35
VALLEY STR 34
CROSSGATES 26
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NAME
MONAGHAN
GARDINER
BELL
BRAILSFORD
MAY
MOORE
PRICE
WEST
GRACE
DOBSOM
BUTLER
MC.GILL
HAYNES
ARMSTRONG
HENRY
wooD
FIRTH (1)
HUSTWIT
NORMANDALE
WILKINSON
EASTELL
WADE
DICKIMNSON
BEAYERS3
WILBY
GIBSON
BROADHEAD
SPEIGHT
MAHONEY
LOGAN
VERITY
BATES
STAINER
CHAMBERS
WALLER
ABSON
HOPKINSOM
SPRINGER
PARKER
BENSON
LEATHLEY
GREEMWOOD
BUSH
LITTLE
JOHNSCN
COULSOM
CHAPMAN
RICHARDSON
JONES
AUDSLEY
RENDER
TOWERS
GREEN
MC. DONOUGH
HUGHES
LEE
PRATCHETT
ANDERSON
ADDY
STEAD

YORKSHIRE VETERANS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

INDIVIDUAL POINTS AFTER 8 RACES

CLUB
PUD & BRAM
PUDSEY PCR
BINGLEY H
WAKEFIELD
QUEENSBURY
HOLMFIRTH
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
BINGLEY H
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
BINGLEY H
ST BEDES
PUDSEY PCR
HORSFORTH
N.V.A.C.
HORSFORTH
NESTLE RWT
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
HOLMFIRTH
QUEENSBURY
KNAVESMIRE
QUEENSBURY
WIGGINTON
PUDSEY PCR
KENDAL
ST BELES
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
LEEDS CITY
WAKEFIELD
ST BEDES
NIDD VALLY
ST BEDES
HORSFORTH
HORSFORTH
LEEDS CITY
BINGLEY H
N.¥.A.C.
HALIFAX H
ILKLEY
BINGLEY H
ST THERESA
HARROGATE
RIPON
WIGGINTON
QUEENSBURY
WAKEFIELD
HARROGATE
NIDD YALLY
BRAD AIRE
NESTLE RWT
QUEENSBURY
ST BEDES
ST BEDES
WAKEFIELD
WIGGINTON
PUDSEY PCR

AGE
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/40
/40
M/40
M/45
M/50
M/55
M/50
M/45
M/45
M/55
M/45
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/55
M/55
M/40
M/45
M/45
M/50
M/40
M/60
h/40
M/40
M/ 45
M/50
M/45
M/40
M/45
N/40
M/45
M/50
M/40
/60
M/45
N/80
/40
M/70
M/50
M/40
M/40
¥/45
M/45
M/40
M/50
M/45
M/45
M/45
M/50
/55
M/60
M/50
M/60

PTS RCS

683
658
650
629
598
536
528
504
501
474
473
444
418
407
402
389
385
367
358
355
351
348
320
300
297
287
279
278
265
262
259
249
248
239
238
233
228
227
158
197
185
192
188
187
180
178
178
175
173
171
165
161
154
151
151
143
141
139
133
128

-h-wu-mwmwmmr\:wmwr\:mwwwmﬂmwwmmw#u#w@qwummwmmmm-h-mmmm-qm-ammmmwmoo-um-qﬂ

Paftg

POS
61
62
83
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
59
90
81
92
€3
S4
S5
96
a7
98
g9

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

T
P
M
M
D
B
B
J
M
J
S
A
G
M
P
T
J
J
K
A
W
J
G
N
B
B
M
R
J
C
J
C
P
J
R
M
M
B
M
G
R
F
M
M
D
R
M
B
G
P
T
A
A
S
K
T
B
E
D
J

NAME
COCK
COVEY
LONG
JONES
OLDHAM
DUNCAN
HILTON
CORDINGLEY
TINSLEY
BUTLER
WooDs
COOPER
BARNES
NICE
YATES
INGLEHEARN
EMMETT
BARNES
0’HARA
HAUSER
EWART
WILLIS
CUMBER
JENNINGS
COVER
PICKERSGIL
CRABTREE
CHAPMAN
FIRTH
BURR
POPIOLEK
CHOWN
WILKINSON
BAKER
TOLSCN
HIRST
SHMITH
PARKINSGN
HETHERTON
NEEDHAM
PIKE
GIBBS
FAWCETT
WooD
BARRASS
JOHNSTONE
MOSS
HAINSWORTH
SPINK
METCALFE
WINBUSH
DICLEMENTE
BOLAND
MUMMERY
HOF
MORAN (1)
DISKEN
HEATON
LONG
BELL

CLUB
HOLMFIRTH
PUD & BRAM
ST BEDES
ST BEDES
BINGLEY H
NESTLE RWT
LEEDS CITY
BINGLEY H
RIPON
KEIGHLY/CR
PUD & BRAW
WAKEFIELD
YORK ACORN
NESTLE RWT
FELLANDALE
HARROGATE
KEIGHLY/CR
YORK ACORN
H.V.A.C.
PUD & BRAM
DEWSBURY R
ST BEDES
HALIFAX H
BIMGLEY H
BINGLEY H
LONGWGCOD H
HALIFAX H
WIGGINTON
QUEENSBURY
NESTLE RWT
LEEDS CITY
ABBEY RNRS
SKIPTOH
EAST HULL
DEWSBURY R
DENBY DALE
BINGLEY H
BINGLEY H
NESTLE RWT
LEEDS CITY
LEEDS CITY
BINGLEY H
KNAVESMIRE
DEWSBURY R
LEEDS CITY
RIPON
ST BEDES
PUD & BRAM
BINGLEY H
HORSFORTH
ST BEDES
HORSFORTH
ST BEDES
NESTLE RWT
LEEDS CITY
KIRKSTALL
DEWSBURY R
ST BEDES
PUDSEY PCR
ACKWORTH

AGE
M/55
M/60
}/50
K/40
M/50
M/40
M/50
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/40
M/50
M/40
M/40
M/40
/55
M/40
M/50
M/45
M/50
M/55
/55
M/50
M/4A0
M/40
/60
M/55
M/40
N/40
M/50
M/50
M/45
M/50
/55
M/45
M/50
M/40
/50
M/860
M/55
M/55
M/50
M/40
M/45
M/50
M/65
M/50
M/50
M/40
M/55
M/45
/50
M/40
M/40
M/45
M/45
M/55

PTS RC3

123
117
114
114
101
100
100
100
98
98
98
98
24
94
84
93
83
91
81
S0
87
87
85
85
83
83
82
81
81
78
77
76
76
74
74
73
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
67
66
65
65
65
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
57
56
55
55
55
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POS NAME CLUB AGE PTS RCS POS NAME CLUB AGE PTS RCS

158
158
160

FARR WAKEFIELD M/50 27
SHOTTER PUC & BRAM /40 26
AITKEN NIDD VALLY M/55 26

198
199
200

KNOWLES LEEDE CITY M/85
AYLESBURY PUDSEY PCR M/85

121 I HILL ACKWORTH M/50 54 1 161 R BAMFORTH  PUDSEY PCR M/50 26 1
122 B HEALEY NIDD VALLY M/40 54 1 162 P WATSON PUD & BRAM M/60 25 1
123 D BARBER BINGLEY H M/55 54 1 163 N CROASDELL HALIFAX H M/50 25 1
124 K LAWRENSON ACKWORTH M/55 53 1 164 S WALTON DENBY DALE M/55 25 1
125 R THOMPSON  AIRECENTRE M/45 53 2 165 J JOHNSON(1) WAKEFIELD M/55 24 1
126 K WATSON ST BEDES M/50 52 1 166 R ADAMSON BINGLEY H M/45 23 3
127 G WHITWORTH WAKEFIELD M/50 49 5 167 N BURTON NIDD VALLY M/45 23 1
128 J WILLIAMS  ACKWORTH M/40 49 1 168 R BAMFORD PUDSEY PCR M/50 23 1
129 A LEGGE AIRECENTRE M/45 49 1 166 M DENISON KIRKSTALL M/40 21 1
130 S CARTER SPENBOROUG M/45 47 1 170 S CALPIN WIGGINTON M/40 20 1
131 J KUDELMITZK DEWSBURY R M/40 46 1 171 T DEVEREUX  PUDSEY PCR M/5¢ 19 1
132 G MALLET HARROGATE M/55 486 1 172 B DUNCAN (1) BINGLEY H M/50 18 1
133 C TAYLOR ACKWORTH M/45 46 1 173 I WILCOCK NESTLE RWT M/40 17 1
134 K JONES BINGLEY H M/55 45 1 174 J TUHEY PUD & BRAM M/55 17 1
135 M DARLISON DEWSBURY R M/45 45 2 175 E PILI LEEDS CITY M/40 16 1
136 H GLYNN NIDD VALLY M/40 44 1 176 S 0’HARA HORSFORTH M/50 16 2
137 M COLES SKYRAC M/55 43 1 177 M PARVIN KNAVESMIRE M/45 16 1
138 A WOOD PUDSEY PCR M/50 43 4 178 R WHITAKER HALIFAX H M/60 15 1
39 P ANDREWS ST BEDES M/40 43 1 179 1 PARK HCRSFORTH M/45 15 1
140 P ROBINSON  OTLEY M/55 42 1 180 I HOWDEN ST BEDES M/40 15 1
141 N LEE ST BEDES M/50 41 1 181 B LATTO KNAVESMIRE M/80 15 1
142 P FREMCH FELLANDALE M/45 40 1 182 J PARR CROSSGATES M/65 14 8
143 T THOMPSON  HORSFORTH #/60 39 1 183 A BARNES RIPON M/65 14 1
144 T DAWSON HORSFORTH #/45 39 2 184 P BOWDEN NIDD VALLY #/40 13 1
145 K FOZARD HARROGATE M/50 39 1 185 J BARRON PUD & BRAM M/55 13 1
146 D JEFFREY WAKEFIELD M/50 38 1 186 P HEY KIRKSTALL M/45 12 1
147 K BARTON ACKWORTH M/45 37 2 187 P HACK CROSSGATES M/50 11 1
148 P TURNER ST BEDES M/55 36 2 188 T MORAN HALIFAX H M/45 11 1
149 A SCHOLEY ACKWORTH M/40 35 5 186 R BROADHEAD PUDSEY PCR M/45 11 2
150 K WILSON TADCASTER M/45 35 1 180 G WRAGG HALLAMSHIR M/60 10 1
151 E KUSACK VALLEY STR ¥/50 34 1 181 I BROWN KIRKSTALL #/55 g 1
152 D SUMMERSGIL M.V.A.C. M/65 33 5 192 A RATCLIFFE XEIGHLY/CR M/60 8 i
153 C HUMTLEY ST BEDES M/60 32 2 183 A CHILDS LEEDS CITY /55 6 1
154 J CORKER HALLAMSHIR ¥/50 30 1 194 P ALLEN KEIGHLY/CR M/40 5 1
155 C ARMITAGE PUDSEY PCR M/6C 30 4 165 P HILL HORSFORTH /70 4 1
156 C TERRY ACKWORTH M/55 29 1 196 C MORATH ABBEY RNRS M/G65 i
i57 N BURTO AIDD VALLY M/45 28 1 197 D TAFF HALLAMSHIR M/50 1

P i U} 1

N 2 B 1

H 1 R 1

4
4
HOBBS BINGLEY H M/70 b
4
1

TEAM POINTS (ALL COUNT) AFTER 8 RACES

POS CLUB POINTS POS CLUB POINTS PCS CLUB POINTS
1 WAKEFIELD 4047 15 HALIFAX H 410 29 DENBY DALE 97
2 ST BEDES 3256 16 KNAVESMIRE 398 30 LONGWOOD H 83
3 BINGLEY H 2712 17 DEWSBURY R 374 31 ABBEY RNRS 80
4 PUDSEY PCR 1674 18 ACKWORTH 359 32 SKIPTON 76
5 QUEENSBURY 1619 19 RIPON 3565 33 EAST HULL 74
6 HORSFORTH 1447 20 XENDAL 278 34 SPENBOROUG 47
7 PUD & BRAM 1134 21 KEIGHLY/CR 204 35 HALLAMSHIR 45
8 HOLMFIRTH 1007 22 ILKLEY 188 36 SKYRAC 43
9 NESTLE RWT 927 23 YORK ACORN 185 37 OTLEY 42

10 LEEDS CI7Y 911 24 ST THERESA 180 38 TADCASTER 35
11 N.V.A.C. 704 25 BRAD AIRE 154 39 VALLEY STR 34
12 WIGGINTON 695 26 FELLANDALE 134 40 CROSSGATES 25
13 NIDD VALLY 588 27 AIRECENTRE 102
14 HARRGGATE 521 28 KIRKSTALL 99
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